Komodo TORRES

Date

Sunday, November 17
Monday, November 18
Tuesday, November 19
VWednesday, November 20
Thursday, November 21
Friday, November 22
Saturday, November 23
Sunday, November 24
Monday, November 25
Tuesday, November 26
Wednesday, November 27
Thursday, Movember 238
Friday, November 29
Saturday, November 30
Sunday, December 1
Monday, December 2
Tuesday, December 3
Wednesday, December 4
Thursday, December 5
Friday, December &
Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8

Island

Broome

Exmouth

Geraldton

FREMANTLE
(PERTH)

STRAIT~_

Darwin
Cairns

SYDNEY

Port

Sydney, Australia
Newcastle, Australia
At Sea

Brisbane, Australia

At Sea

Airlie Beach, Australia
At Sea

Cairns, Australia

The Great Barrier Reef (Cruising)
The Great Barrier Reef (Cruising)

At Sea

Darwin, Australia
At Sea

At Sea

Komodo, Indonesia
At Sea

Broome, Australia
At Sea

Exmouth, Australia
At Sea

Geraldton, Australia

Perth (Fremantle), Australia

GREAT BARRIER REEF:
RIBBON REEF REGION/
FARNORTH REGION
7z

Airlie Beach

Brisbane

Newcastle

Almive

&:00am

&8:00am

8:00am

&:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am
8:00am

Depart

5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm

5-00pm

6:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5-00pm

5-00pm



